RN AT

Building Permit No./ Development Permit No. Development & Building Permit List / Liste des permis d’aménagement

No. de permis
construction

No. de permis
aménagement

38614

38620

42526

42528

42583

42584

42590

42628

42651

42652

42658

PID / NID

70323456

70323456

70646856

70646849

70706452

00963488

00968180

70663141

70180187

Regional Service Commission
Commission de services régionaux J \

Location / Endroit

375 Etter Ridge Road,
Tantramar

375 Etter Ridge Road,
Tantramar

13-25 Meadow Lane,
Tantramar

1-11 Meadow Lane,
Tantramar

38 Burman Street,
Tantramar

21 Crescent Street,
Tantramar

20 Estabrooks Street,
Tantramar

38 Meadow Lane,
Tantramar

13 Mount View Road,
Tantramar

Description

NEW 10'x 16' (160 sq ft) ACCESSORY BUILDING
for personal use. No water. No sewer. Not for
overnight accommodations.

NEW 11'x 25' (275 sq ft) ACCESSORY BUILDING
for personal use. No water. No sewer. Not for
overnight accommodations.

A new 6 unit vertically attached dwelling, 1 storey
with each dwelling unit having 2 bedrooms and a
228 sqft attached garage as per plans. Each unit is

A new 6 unit vertically attached dwelling, 1 storey
with each dwelling unit having 2 bedrooms and a
228 sqft attached garage as per plans. Each unit is

NEW 2370 sq ft one storey SINGLE DWELLING
UNIT (5 bedrooms) on full basement with 1462 sq ft
ATTACHED GARAGE and covered DECKS

To add infill to accommodate the expansion of the
Storage Yard (Phase 1)

NEW 24' x 24' (576 sq ft) ACCESSORY BUILDING
for personal storage. No water. No septic. Not for
overnight accommodations.

13'-6" x 14' (189 sq ft) 4 season Sunroom ADDITION

to existing SINGLE DWELLING UNIT

NEW 60' x 64' (3840 sq ft) ACCESSORY BUILDING

for personal storage. NO water. No septic. Not for
overnight accommodations.

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value / Valeur

$3680

$6325

$952200

$952200

$810100

$50000

$24768

$13230

$165120



RN AT

- . . is d’aménaaemen
Building Permit No./ Development Permit No. Development & Building Permit List / Liste des permis d’aménagement

No. de permis No. de permis
construction aménagement
42666
42671 42672
42680
42681 42682
42692
42712
42741 42742
42747 42748
42786

PID / NID

70318159

70657986

00795468

00895078

00897538

70434543

00793703

00967893

70723465

Regional Service Commission
Commission de services régionaux

Location / Endroit

40 Lorne Street,
Tantramar

136 Church Street,
Tantramar

4967 Main Street,
Tantramar

30 Hesler Drive,
Tantramar

39 Woodlane Drive,
Tantramar

139 Queens Road,
Tantramar

3508 Cape Road,
Tantramar

39 Charlotte Street,
Tantramar

3508 Cape Road,
Tantramar

Description

NEW 12'x 20' (280 sq ft) ACCESSORY BUILDING
for baseball equipment storage.

10'x 12' (120 sq ft) ADDITION to existing SINGLE
DWELLING UNIT

NEW SIGN to replace existing signage for the St.
James Textile Museum. Same location, size and
design.

30' x 16'-2 3/4" (4488 sq ft) single storey ADDITION
to existing SINGLE DWELLING UNIT to
accommodate new dining room and bedroom w/ en

To remove section of existing SINGLE DWELLING
UNIT to accommodate 1074 sq ft two storey
ADDITION on finished basement with front and rear

12'x 10' (120 sq ft) ADDITION to existing SINGLE
DWELLING UNIT to accommodate mudroom

DEMOLITION (removal) of existing commercial
building as per site plan

NEW 5' x 7' (40 sq ft) DECK

NEW Town of Tantramar municipal Fire Hall (920
m2)

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value / Valeur

$10320

$24000

$6365

$129320

$457125

$24000

$1

$1200

$5857400



Building Permit No./ Development Permit No./

No. de permis
construction

RN AT

No. de permis
aménagement

42806

42820

42852

42876

42882

42886

42916

42924

PID / NID

00896936

00887950

70337290

00969675

70611629

00966614

00970970

70706486

SOUTH Regional Service Commission SUD
Commission de services régionaux

Location / Endroit

57 Walker Road,
Tantramar

1586 Route 935,
Tantramar

182 Main Street,
Tantramar

4 Quarry Lane,Tantramar

362 Main Street,
Tantramar

18 Weldon Street,
Tantramar

7 University Place,
Tantramar

30 Burman Street,
Tantramar

Development & Building Permit List / Liste des permis d’aménagement

Description

NEW 24' x 24' (576 sq ft) ACCESSORY BUILDING
for personal storage. No water. No septic. Not for
overnight accommodations.

NEW 7'4" x 9'4" (68 sq ft) ACCESSORY BUILDING
to accommodate a sauna

ALTERATIONS to existing Tantramar Civic Centre to
install railings down the middle of the bleacher stairs.

NEW 24' x 24' (576 sq ft) ACCESSORY BUILDING
for personal use. No water. No septic. Not for
overnight accommodations.

NEW 8'x 12' (96 sq ft) ACCESSORY BUILDING for
personal storage. No water. No septic. Not for
overnight accommodations.

ALTERATIONS to existing MULTI DWELLING UNIT
(6-unit) to include new windows, door and 10' x 12"
DECK at entrance.

NEW 8.5'x 15' (127.5 sq ft) DECK

NEW 24'x 24' (576 sq ft) ACCESSORY BUILDING
for personal storage. Not for overnight
accommodations.

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value / Valeur

$24768

$23587

$5400

$24768

$4128

$3600

$3840

$24768




